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STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ISIN: NL0000226223

Overview

2024/07/17 11:27:35
Price

38.525 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.40% (-0.16)

NL0000226223
STM

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

34,516 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

38.525 EUR (103)
38.535 EUR (326)
38.595 EUR
38.94 EUR
38.355 EUR
38.68 EUR
38.626475 EUR
337,300
13,028,710.00
3,098

72

39

WKN: MTA-STM
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348340,158755941,200720504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000226223&ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba921d79b7e4e8656857a3f4f1792d23a6199a0123b52efbbfba9a05944bc1ea&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56513b13a020eeadb&time=1721295765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=216d1cec0075e6ba975ab6221abbd5c566c0e8bc63b580f8ee08f617f0b13585&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e00df9a2c5a8535b&time=1721295765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d4f365564c9764523689780aa9e1bcfd6cfc64d455ce3b34c3a2518dae9ec93&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91b2a7a3418d322b6&time=1721295765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f3089da50d8cff930bfb31598f3c0a792fd5897f0cd08eb1ff93ae322fe3d80&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ee28092649dbf95c&time=1721295765&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2933b60c4fb432afdf133183a7e7ca8003550b415122ac8c0932f5fc04cb164&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f32cc37c82746caf&time=1721295765&tool=RSC

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Details

2024/07/17 11:27:35

Price
38.525 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.40% (-0.16)

ISIN NL0000226223
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,516 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.525 EUR (103)
Ask (Ask size) 38.535 EUR (326)
Open 38.595 EUR
High 38.94 EUR
Low 38.355 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.68 EUR
VWAP 38.626475 EUR
Volume (pcs) 337,300
Trading volume 13,028,710.00
Number of trades 3,098
Last size 72
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.86% -18.28% +20.24%
Perf (abs.) -1.14 -8.65 +6.51
Beta 1.56 1.64 1.49
Volatility 30.14  30.53 34.68
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50.00

40.00 M
30.00

20.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 10:34 38.60 EUR
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:00 38.575 EUR
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 11:20 38.51 EUR
0717

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00 38.565 EUR
0717

38.978 EUR (1,238,386
38.872 EUR (1,661,250
39.357 EUR (1,618,854
40.966 EUR (1,584,325
45.815 EUR (2024/01/02
36.035 EUR (2024/07/02
50.460 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.150 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.03 7
0.00 2
0.07 17
0.00 4
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=244460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217909576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13105

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/17

2024/
07117

2024/
07/17

08:18

08:59

08:06

08:06

10:20

19:06

11:27

20:24

11:27

08:10

08:08

38.575 EUR

38.5925 EUR

38.425 EUR

38.425 EUR

38.82 EUR

40.83 USD

38.525 EUR

38.735 EUR

38.55 EUR

38.12 EUR

38.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.59

13.03

0.74

20.69

0.00

0.00

16

3,098

50

2,540
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22486804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5550208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1198971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2043076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13103

STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

‘ ,I Lfe.augmented

Contact Details

STMICROELECTRONICS NV

WTC Schiphol Airport, Schiphol Boulevard

265 - 1118 BH Schiphol
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc
Chery

Fabio
Gualandris

Jerome Roux

Lorenzo
Grandi

Marco Cassis
Rajita D'Souza
Remi EI-

QOuazzane

Steve Rose

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Dufourcq

Donatella Sciuto

Héléne Vletter-
van Dort

Ana de Pro
Gonzalo

Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Janet G. Davidson

Maurizio
Tamagnini

Paolo Visca

Pascal Daloz

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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